CAMP JAYCEE CALENDAR 2024

Family Fun Nights
Challah Bake

Camp Kindness Week

Every Thursday, June 20 - Aug 8 | 4:00 - 6:30 pm
Grades K-3: Thurs July 18 | Grades 4-11: Fri July 19

Mon-Fri, July 15 - 19

ALL CAMP DRESS-UP DAYS

Red, White, and Blue Day Wed July 3
Hat Day Wed July 31
FIELD TRIP SCHEDULE
Keshet (Ages 4+) Every other Thursday (June 20 | July 11| July 18 | August 1)
Gesher K Tuesdays
Gesher LEGO Tuesdays
Gesher STREAM Tuesdays
Gesher Music Tuesdays
Gesher Spanish Wednesdays
Gesher Hebrew Wednesdays
Gesher Theater Thursdays
Gesher Sports Fridays
Gesher 1 Tuesdays
Gesher 2-3 Thursdays
Kadima Mondays
Kochavim Fridays
Hevra Wednesdays
Maccabiah Wednesdays
Habima Mondays
Bidur Wednesdays
Tsofim Caravan Campers may be off-site Mon - Fri
CIT Campers may be off-site Mon - Fri
LATE NIGHTS

Gesher: Late Night

Tues June 25 | Wed July 24

Kadima: Late Night

Tues June 25 | Wed July 24

Kochavim: Late Night

Tues June 25 | Wed July 24

Habima: Universal Studios Trip

WeetHy-48-Thurs July 11

Bidur: Universal Studios Trip

WeetHy-48-Thurs July 11

Maccabiah: Universal Studios Trip
OVERNIGHT TRIPS

WeetHy-48-Thurs July 11

Tsofim Caravan: White Water Rafting
Maccabiah: Catalina Island

Mon-Fri July 8-12
Tues-Thurs July 23-25

PERFORMANCES

Comedy Improv | Technical Theatre Showcase

Thurs June 27 6:00 pm

JCompany Theatre Intensive

Fri July 5, 10:00 am | Mon July 8, 7:00 pm

Gesher Theatre Showcase
Kochavim

Habima

Thu July 11, 1:00 pm | Thurs Aug 8, 1:00 pm
Wed July 10, 6:00 pm | Wed Aug 7, 6:00 pm
Tues Aug 6, 6:00 pm

Bidur

Mon Aug 5, 6:00 pm

All Dates Subject to Change

Updated: 07/2/24


https://docs.google.com/document/d/18EJD7yIe0vwznAvR6I1WYJ8eYVt36RqJh1FhhZzzKH0/edit#heading=h.2mlgn3fo3igx
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18EJD7yIe0vwznAvR6I1WYJ8eYVt36RqJh1FhhZzzKH0/edit#heading=h.fm1kz4aft85v
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18EJD7yIe0vwznAvR6I1WYJ8eYVt36RqJh1FhhZzzKH0/edit#heading=h.dt6mhixn3p1j
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18EJD7yIe0vwznAvR6I1WYJ8eYVt36RqJh1FhhZzzKH0/edit#heading=h.xhbagub1bgrz
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18EJD7yIe0vwznAvR6I1WYJ8eYVt36RqJh1FhhZzzKH0/edit#heading=h.h5csyve5kn1v

